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Price
37.28 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 515870
70.00
1.03% (0.38)
60.00
DE0005158703
BCS Ml
Xetra £0.00
EUR ' j
IT-Technology H
Stock |
4,649 EUR 40.00 ||
GERMANY DAX |
37.24 EUR (178) 30.00
37.28 EUR (3)

36.98 EUR
37.28 EUR
36.98 EUR
36.90 EUR
37.12818 EUR
8,038
298,436.30
103

20

24

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208111319,215775221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005158703&ID_NOTATION=143041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005158703&ID_NOTATION=143041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dd5d98b3b7105e4095a13c27a281f2c76b5022de3153ead4d8dc9973a949e22&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c65c809676dfd071f&time=1726649373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1a86b46f70003de0e72709d4ac5e7f6e57122e5f24a96ecadb956e3e476451c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aaa6443cb98725611&time=1726649373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34ff79d3172e9fb1b5f985a3cdb1793201b2ea71afe19d7899a6f9482a98f96a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=368a2697f40797894&time=1726649373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31827962b363eff2d35a0f2b317bda1d99faf052b59a3304f65b78bc60000a94&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec80ff54a9f6ced93&time=1726649373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed35216b065c5821e18c2f00c6a0612667b43639ce19cdfe72e1aa5263119646&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19bee618bd15e2bf3&time=1726649373&tool=RSC

BECHTLE AG

Details

2024/09/17 10:26:55

Price
37.28 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.03% (0.38)

ISIN DE0005158703
Symbol BC8
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,649 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.24 EUR (178)
Ask (Ask size) 37.28 EUR (3)
Open 36.98 EUR
High 37.28 EUR
Low 36.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.90 EUR
VWAP 37.12818 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,038
Trading volume 298,436.30
Number of trades 103
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.26% -18.61% -42.45%
Perf (abs.) -12.47 -8.44 -27.22
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.04 25.62 32.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:26
09/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
09/17

Tradegate 2024/ 10:32
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

37.28 EUR

37.06 EUR

37.28 EUR

37.26 EUR

37.14 EUR

36.79 EUR (82,750
38.41 EUR (115,543
42.21 EUR (158,321
44.48 EUR (150,625

52.42 EUR (2024/03/15
36.20 EUR (2024/09/05
52.42 EUR (2024/03/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.20 EUR (2024/09/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.30 103

0.00 1

0.10 21

0.01 17

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25062

BECHTLE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
03/15

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

09:00

08:16

08:16

08:02

15:37

09:31

10:20

36.89 EUR

36.94 EUR

36.94 EUR

36.96 EUR

53.55 USD

37.02 EUR

37.18 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2026222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350355975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25061

BECHTLE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BECHTLE AG

Bechtle Platz 1 - 74172 Neckarsulm
Telefon: +49-7132-981-0

Fax: +

E-mail: kontakt@bechtle.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Olemotz

Antje Leminsky

Konstantin
Ebert

Michael
Guschlbauer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Klaus Winkler
Lars Grlnert
Thomas Hess
Anton Samija
Christian
Deppisch
Christine Muhr
Daniela Eberle
Elke Reichart
Elmar Konig
Julia Bottcher
Julia
Randeshofer
Klaus Straub
Kurt Dobitsch
Michael Unser
Sandra

Stegmann
Uli Drautz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:kontakt@bechtle.com
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